
*****************************************************************************
Office of the City Clerk, City of Los Angeles
 
This report was generated by the Council File Management System on 05/15/2024
*****************************************************************************

Council File Number
10-2440-S3

Title
Handyworker Program / Request for Proposals / 2016-17 Program Year

Last Change Date Expiration Date
06/28/2016 06/24/2018

Reference Numbers
City Administrative Officer Report: 0220-00540-1172,Contract: C-127944; C-128016

Initiated by
Mayor

Action History for Council File 10-2440-S3
Date Activity
06/28/2016 Council action final. 
06/24/2016 Council adopted item, subject to reconsideration, pursuant to Council Rule 51. 
06/16/2016 City Clerk scheduled item for Council on June 24, 2016. 
06/15/2016 Housing Committee approved as amended to modify City Administrative Officer report

recommendation No. 4 to substitute WLCAC for AG Pacific Construction & Development
Corp. as the recipient of the Handyworker Program contract for the South Los Angeles
Neighborhood Service Area. 

06/15/2016 City Administrative Officer document(s) referred to Housing Committee. 
06/14/2016 Document(s) submitted by City Administrative Officer, as follows:

City Administrative Officer report 0220-00540-1172, dated June 14, 2016, relative to
the approval of Handyworker Program Contractors selected through a Request for
Proposals and for authority to negotiate and execute related contracts. 

06/10/2016 Housing Committee scheduled item for committee meeting on June 15, 2016. 
05/09/2016 Mayor document(s) referred to Housing Committee. 
05/09/2016 Document(s) submitted by Mayor, as follows:

Housing and Community Investment Department report, dated May 5, 2016, relative
to the approval of Handyworker Program contractors selected through a request for
proposals, and for authority to negotiate and execute related contracts. 

Wednesday, May 15, 2024 Page 1 of 1

https://cityclerk.lacity.org//lacityclerkconnect/index.cfm?fa=ccfi.viewrecord&cfnumber=10-2440-S3
https://cityclerk.lacity.org//lacityclerkconnect/index.cfm?fa=ccfi.viewrecord&cfnumber=10-2440-S3

